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                                                                 STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DRAW 4
 
 
 
                                     GAME SCORES FOR DRAW 4
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 TOTAL
 
A NL (Gushue)          *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  1  1  0        6  00:42 
  Ontario (Balsdon)     0  0  1  0  3  0  1  0  0  2        7  01:10 
 
B NWT/Yukon (J Koe)     0  2  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  1  0     6  02:28 
  Manitoba (Stoughton) *1  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  2  0  1     7  01:25 
 
C Sask (Laycock)        0  0  2  0  1  0  0  1  1  1        6  00:59 
  N.Ontario (Currie)   *0  1  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0        4  00:31 
 
D Quebec (Menard)      *4  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  X        7  06:50 
  B.C. (Morris)         0  1  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  X        4  02:07 
 
 
  *last rock advantage
 
 
                     TEAM STANDINGS AFTER 4 DRAWS
 
                                                                FUTURE GAMES
           TEAM                       WINS     LOSSES           5     6     7
 
           Manitoba (Stoughton)         3         0           N.B.   --   ALTA
 
           Ontario (Balsdon)            2         1            --   N.B.   -- 
 
           Quebec (Menard)              2         1            --   PEI    -- 
 
           B.C. (Morris)                2         1           N.S.   --   PEI 
 
           Sask (Laycock)               2         1            --   N.S.   -- 
 
           Alberta (K Koe)              1         1           NL    NWTY  MAN 
 
           PEI (MacKenzie)              1         1           NONT  QUE   B.C.
 
           NL (Gushue)                  1         2           ALTA   --   N.B.
 
           N.Ontario (Currie)           1         2           PEI    --   N.S.
 
           NWT/Yukon (J Koe)            1         2            --   ALTA   -- 
 
           N.B. (Grattan)               0         2           MAN   ONT   NL  
 
           N.S. (Murphy)                0         2           B.C.  SASK  NONT
 
DRAW TIMES   DRAW  5: 03/02 18:30   DRAW  6: 03/03 13:30   DRAW  7: 03/03 18:30
 
ATTENDANCE   DRAW  4: 2528     TOTAL: 10427
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                                                SCORING AND PERCENTAGES SUMMARY FOR DRAW 4
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
A NL (Gushue)          *0  2  0  1  0  1  0  1  1  0     6  00:42 
  Ontario (Balsdon)     0  0  1  0  3  0  1  0  0  2     7  01:10 
 
    NL (Gushue)          #SH PTS PCT      Ontario (Balsdon)    #SH PTS PCT
  1 Geoff Walker          20  71  89    1 Jamie Farnell         20  73  91
  2 Adam Casey            20  66  83    2 Tyler Morgan          20  63  79
  3 Brett Gallant         20  50  63    3 Mark Bice             20  73  91
  4 Brad Gushue           20  61  76    4 Greg Balsdon          20  67  84
    Team Totals           80 248  78      Team Totals           80 276  86
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 TOTAL
B NWT/Yukon (J Koe)     0  2  0  0  0  1  2  0  0  1  0     6  02:28 
  Manitoba (Stoughton) *1  0  1  1  1  0  0  0  2  0  1     7  01:25 
 
    NWT/Yukon (J Koe)    #SH PTS PCT      Manitoba (Stoughton) #SH PTS PCT
  1 Robert Borden         22  82  93    1 Reid Carruthers       22  75  85
  2 Brad Chorostkowski    22  72  82    2 Mark Nichols          22  80  91
  3 Kevin Whitehead       22  76  86    3 Jon Mead              22  74  84
  4 Jamie Koe             22  70  80    4 Jeff Stoughton        22  74  84
    Team Totals           88 300  85      Team Totals           88 303  86
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
C Sask (Laycock)        0  0  2  0  1  0  0  1  1  1     6  00:59 
  N.Ontario (Currie)   *0  1  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0     4  00:31 
 
    Sask (Laycock)       #SH PTS PCT      N.Ontario (Currie)   #SH PTS PCT
  1 Dallan Muyres         20  70  88    1 Jamie Childs          20  63  79
  2 Colton Flasch         20  61  76    2 Colin Koivula         20  71  89
  3 Kirk Muyres           20  59  74    3 Mike McCarville       20  68  85
  4 Steve Laycock         20  61  76    4 Jeff Currie           19  47  62
    Team Totals           80 251  78      Team Totals           79 249  79
 
 
                        1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 TOTAL
D Quebec (Menard)      *4  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1  X     7  06:50 
  B.C. (Morris)         0  1  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  X     4  02:07 
 
    Quebec (Menard)      #SH PTS PCT      B.C. (Morris)        #SH PTS PCT
  1 Philippe Menard       18  70  97    1 Rick Sawatsky         20  76  95
  2 Eric Sylvain          20  74  93    2 Tyrel Griffith        20  74  93
  3 Martin Crete          20  65  81    3 John Morris (S)       20  73  91
  4 Jean-Michel Menard    19  70  92    4 Jim Cotter            18  63  88
    Team Totals           77 279  91      Team Totals           78 286  92
 
 
  *last rock advantage
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                                                    POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4 AVG
   LEADS  
 1 Rick Sawatsky        B.C.  95 95 ** 95  95
 2 Jamie Farnell        ONT   ** 94 ** 91  93
 3 Dallan Muyres        SASK  ** 93 85 88  88
 3 Donald McDermaid     N.S.  85 ** 91 **  88
 3 Reid Carruthers      MAN   88 90 ** 85  88
 6 Robert Borden        NWTY  ** 96 71 93  87
 7 Jamie Childs         NONT  95 88 ** 79  86
 7 Philippe Menard      QUE   ** 80 83 97  86
 9 Geoff Walker         NL    82 84 ** 89  85
 + Steve Bice           ONT   ** ** 84 **  84
10 Josh Barry           N.B.  88 ** 77 **  83
11 Sean Ledgerwood      PEI   73 ** 89 **  81
12 Nolan Thiessen       ALTA  79 ** 79 **  79
 
   SECONDS
 1 Colin Koivula        NONT  86 94 ** 89  89
 1 Tyrel Griffith       B.C.  83 94 ** 93  89
 1 Mark Nichols         MAN   88 89 ** 91  89
 4 Eric Sylvain         QUE   ** 90 79 93  87
 + Steve Bice           ONT   ** 86 ** **  86
 5 Adam Casey           NL    79 85 ** 83  83
 6 Brad Chorostkowski   NWTY  ** 84 80 82  82
 7 Colton Flasch        SASK  ** 85 81 76  81
 7 Tyler Morgan         ONT   ** ** 83 79  81
 9 Carter Rycroft       ALTA  74 ** 80 **  76
 9 Darren Roach         N.B.  89 ** 61 **  76
11 Tyler MacKenzie      PEI   63 ** 81 **  72
12 Mike Bardsley        N.S.  60 ** 79 **  70
 
   THIRDS 
 1 John Morris (S)      B.C.  94 94 ** 91  93
 2 Mike McCarville      NONT  91 92 ** 85  89
 3 Kevin Whitehead      NWTY  ** 89 80 86  85
 3 Martin Crete         QUE   ** 85 89 81  85
 5 Mark Bice            ONT   ** 79 81 91  84
 5 Jon Mead             MAN   81 85 ** 84  84
 7 Kirk Muyres          SASK  ** 89 84 74  82
 8 Jordan Pinder        N.S.  76 ** 85 **  81
 9 Pat Simmons          ALTA  85 ** 73 **  80
10 Anson Carmody        PEI   68 ** 78 **  73
11 Jason Roach          N.B.  81 ** 62 **  72
12 Brett Gallant        NL    71 78 ** 63  71
 
   SKIPS  
 1 Jean-Michel Menard   QUE   ** 83 89 92  88
 2 Greg Balsdon         ONT   ** 90 81 84  85
 3 Brad Gushue          NL    86 86 ** 76  83
 4 Jim Cotter           B.C.  76 81 ** 88  81
 4 Steve Laycock        SASK  ** 90 76 76  81
 6 Jamie Koe            NWTY  ** 75 86 80  80
 7 Jeff Stoughton       MAN   78 74 ** 84  79
 8 Kevin Koe            ALTA  79 ** 77 **  78
 9 Jeff Currie          NONT  94 70 ** 62  75
10 Jamie Murphy         N.S.  79 ** 63 **  71
11 Eddie MacKenzie      PEI   50 ** 75 **  62
12 James Grattan        N.B.  64 ** 52 **  59
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                                          POSITIONAL CUMULATIVE PERCENTAGES REPORT CONTINUED
 
 
                   DRAW----->  1  2  3  4 AVG
   TEAMS
 1 B.C. (Morris)              87 91 ** 92  90
 2 Quebec (Menard)            ** 84 85 91  87
 3 Ontario (Balsdon)          ** 87 82 86  85
 3 N.Ontario (Currie)         91 86 ** 79  85
 3 Manitoba (Stoughton)       84 84 ** 86  85
 6 NWT/Yukon (J Koe)          ** 86 79 85  84
 7 Sask (Laycock)             ** 89 82 78  83
 8 NL (Gushue)                80 84 ** 78  80
 9 Alberta (K Koe)            79 ** 77 **  78
10 N.S. (Murphy)              75 ** 80 **  77
11 N.B. (Grattan)             80 ** 63 **  73
12 PEI (MacKenzie)            63 ** 81 **  72
 
**did not play
 +player unranked due to insufficient games
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                                                              TEAM WIN/LOSS GRID AFTER 4 DRAWS
 
 
        ALTA  B.C.  MAN   N.B.  NL    NONT  NWTY  N.S.  ONT   PEI   QUE   SASK  
 
 
ALTA     *     L     *     W     *     *     *     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
B.C.     W     *     *     *     *     W     *     *     *     *     L     *  
 
 
MAN      *     *     *     *     W     *     W     *     *     W     *     *  
 
 
N.B.     L     *     *     *     *     L     *     *     *     *     *     *  
 
 
NL       *     *     L     *     *     *     *     W     L     *     *     *  
 
 
NONT     *     L     *     W     *     *     *     *     *     *     *     L  
 
 
NWTY     *     *     L     *     *     *     *     *     W     *     *     L  
 
 
N.S.     *     *     *     *     L     *     *     *     *     L     *     *  
 
 
ONT      *     *     *     *     W     *     L     *     *     *     W     *  
 
 
PEI      *     *     L     *     *     *     *     W     *     *     *     *  
 
 
QUE      *     W     *     *     *     *     *     *     L     *     *     W  
 
 
SASK     *     *     *     *     *     W     W     *     *     *     L     *  
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                                                                         GAME SCORES BY DRAW
 
 
DRAW       A           B           C           D
 
  1     *PEI   5     N.S.  2    *B.C.  7     N.B.  5     
         MAN   7    *NL    7     ALTA  6    *NONT 13     
 
  2      NONT  2     ONT   9    *NL    5    *NWTY  5     
        *B.C.  8    *QUE   7     MAN   6     SASK  8     
 
  3     *QUE   7     ALTA 10    *ONT   4    *PEI   7     
         SASK  5    *N.B.  1     NWTY  5     N.S.  5     
 
  4     *NL    6     NWTY  6     SASK  6    *QUE   7     
         ONT   7    *MAN   7    *NONT  4     B.C.  4     
 
  5      MAN         NONT        N.S.        ALTA        
         N.B.        PEI         B.C.        NL          
 
  6      ALTA        N.S.        QUE         ONT         
         NWTY        SASK        PEI         N.B.        
 
  7      N.S.        MAN         N.B.        B.C.        
         NONT        ALTA        NL          PEI         
 
  8      SASK        B.C.        NONT        MAN         
         NL          NWTY        ONT         QUE         
 
  9      N.B.        PEI         MAN         NONT        
         B.C.        NL          N.S.        ALTA        
 
 10      ONT         QUE         ALTA        N.S.        
         PEI         N.B.        SASK        NWTY        
 
 11      NONT        ALTA        PEI         NL          
         MAN         N.S.        N.B.        B.C.        
 
 12      NL          ONT         NWTY        SASK        
         QUE         B.C.        NONT        MAN         
 
 13      NWTY        SASK        N.S.        ALTA        
         N.B.        PEI         QUE         ONT         
 
 14                  NL          B.C.                    
                     NONT        MAN                     
 
 15      PEI         NWTY        SASK        N.B.        
         ALTA        QUE         ONT         N.S.        
 
 16      B.C.        MAN         NL          QUE         
         SASK        ONT         NWTY        NONT        
 
 17      ONT         N.B.        QUE         NWTY        
         N.S.        SASK        ALTA        PEI         
 
                                   --- END OF ROUND ROBIN ---
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